
WILLIAMSON COUNTY BID FORM

ASPHALT EMULSIONS FOR WILLIAMSON COUNTY
UNIFIED ROAD AND BRIDGE SYSTEM

BID NUMBER: 08WC616

NAME OF BI DOER: _--,E:cR::::G.::.O~::..I...oA~S::..P~HA::::L",T,---"&_E",MU=L",S-=-IO",N",S,-,,-=IN,,,C,,-,.,-- _

Mailing Address: 1"-,1",6",1.=.2-,RM~-=2.=.24",4"-",---"B-"-U""IL",D,-,I",N-,,-G_1,,-,!,---,,S-,,-U,,,,IT",E,----=2",-5,,-O _

City: __----'-AU.:.cS:..:T:..:I::cN State: TEXAS Zip:---'.7.=.S"-'73""8'----- _

Email Address: IDY'--l_e_s--'-.:..:ID.:.cck"'e:..:ID"'i-'-e@-=-e::..:r"'g'-'-o.:;:ll.:.c.C=-'O:..:ID----'- _

Telephone: ( 512

Mobile Phone: ( 512

-:..4::.;69:..:-:..:9.=2..:.9=-2 Fax: (512 ) ---"-4"'69<----"0"'3""-9=-1 _

633-2027

SPECIFY F.O.B. SITES.

ITEM
#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DESCRIPTION

HFRS-2

TxDot Item 300.2, Table 7 & 8

CRS-2,

TxDot Item 300.2, Table 7 & 8

HFRS-2P

TxDot Item 300.2, Table 9

CRS-2P

TxDot Item 300.2, Table 9

SS-1 Emulsion

RS-1 P Emulsion

Asphalt Rejuvenation Agent

Asphalt Emulsion Stabilizer (EE-1)

Pump Charge

F.O.B.
SITE

GEORGETOWN,
TEXAS

GEORGETOWN,
TEXAS

GEORGETOWN,
TEXAS

GEORGETOWN,
TEXAS

GEORGETOWN,
TEXAS

UNIT

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

UNIT
PRICE

$3.3134

$3.3134

$3.5334

$3.5334

$3.2634

NO BID

NO BID

$3.4834

$80.00
PER LOAD

URS ASPHALT EMULSiONS BID PAGE 5 of6

DELIVERED PRICES ARE BASED ON FULL TRANSPORT LOADS OF 5,500 GALLONS OR MORE.



CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

lliXIlow item basis. (Will accept award on "any or all" items.)

[)Iill "all or none" basis. (Will accept award of "all" items only. If left blank, low item will apply.)

By signing this form:
• The bidder confirms that he/she has read the entire document and agrees to the terms herein.
• The bidder is acknowledging the Conflict of Interest Clause; pg3, paragraph 9 and agrees to follow necessary

requirements

The undersigned, by his/her signature, represents that he/she is authorized to bind the bidder to fully comply with the
terms and conditions of the attached Invitation for Bid, Specifications, and Special Provisions for the amount(s) shown on

trm~anYin%= ./ Date of Bid: 07/21/08

Signature oLuthorized to Sign Bid

Printed Name and Title of Sig ner:_---"R'-'.~Mc.:.._M=cKc::E"'Mc::I"'E'-----_·...:V..:::I.o::C.:::E_P'_'Rc::E"'S""'I"'D:.=E.:::N'-'T'-',~MA=Rl"'CE"_T'_'I"'N"'G'---- _

DO NOT SIGN OR SUBMIT WITHOUT READING ENTIRE DOCUMENT

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED, SIGNED, AND RETURNED WITH BID
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